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Cost per person in $s starting from:

v Inclusive of Taxes & HST.

Youth 12 to 15 years
Child | 3 to 11 years

Hotels Featured

Destination Standard Hotels

Toronto Holiday Inn Toronto Downtown Centre
Ottawa Four Points by Sheraton Gatineau
Quebec City Quality Suites

Montreal Quality Inn Centre-Ville

Rooms featured will be Standard ROH room unless specified otherwise.
Hotels featured will be as above or similar.

From To TWIN  SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD | YOUTH  CHILD

01-May-23 30-Jun-23 | CA$ 1389 | CA$ 2629 | CA$ 1059 | CA$ 899 CA$ 379 CA$ 339
01-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 CA$ 1419 | CA$ 2669 | CA$ 1079 | CA$ 909 CA$ 379 CA$ 339
01-Aug-23 31-Aug-23 | CA$ 1509 | CA$ 2859 | CA$ 1139 | CA$ 949 CA$ 379 CA$ 339
01-Sep-23 31-Oct-23 | CA$ 1419 | CA$ 2669 | CA$ 1079 | CA$ 909 CA$ 379 CA$ 339

[ From | To TWIN SINGLE TRIPLE QUAD YOUTH CHILD |

01-May-23 | 30-Jun-23 | US$ 1119 | US$ 2099 | US$ 849 US$ 719 US$ 299 US$ 279
01-Jul-23 31-Jul-23 | US$ 1129 | US$ 2139 | US$ 859 US$ 729 US$ 299 US$ 279
01-Aug-23 | 31-Aug-23 | US$ 1209 | US$ 2289 | US$ 909 US$ 759 US$ 299 US$ 279
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www.dmci.ca
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| 01-Sep-23 | 31-Oct-23 | US$ 1129 | US$ 2139 | US$ 859 | US$ 729 | US$299 | US$279 |

Blackout dates may apply. Please check us for more information.

Rooms offered with bedding as follows:
Single Occupancy Rooms - 1 Person - 1 or 2 Beds
Twin Occupancy Rooms - 2 Persons - 1 or 2 Beds
Triple Occupancy Rooms - 3 Persons - 2 Beds

Quad Occupancy Rooms - 4 Persons - 2 Beds

How to calculate applicable Package Cost when Youth/Child are a part of the family.

1 | Two Adults + 1 Child sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Child Rate

2 | Two Adults + 2 Children sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 2 Child Rates

3 | One Adult + 1 Child sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Child Rate

4 | One Adult + 2 Children sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 2 Child Rates

5 | Two Adults + 1 Youth sharing room 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate

6 | Two Adults + 1 Child + 1 Youth sharing | 2 Adult Sharing Twin Rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child Rate
room

7 | One Adult + 1 Youth sharing room 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate

8 | One Adult + 1 Youth + 1 Child sharing | 1 Adult Single Occupancy rate + 1 Youth Rate + 1 Child
room Rate

Note: City Fire Code limits the number of beds in a room to a maximum of two beds irrespective of Single,
Twin, Triple or Quad occupancy.

For More Information on this Tour Package, Operating Dates & Tariffs,
Contact our Destination Specialist @

Email: sales@dmci.ca

Phone: +1 (416) 425 8001 extn 1

www.dmci.ca
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